
  
  

  

2023 Plan Management and Delivery System Reform Advisory Group 
Proposed Meeting Dates  

We are planning to hold virtual meetings through at least June 30, 2023, and will provide updated information 
should circumstances change. Dates subject to change.  

  

2023 Plan Management Advisory Group 
Proposed Dates  

  
All meetings are from 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM unless 
otherwise noted  

2023 Board Proposed Dates  
  
Board meetings are scheduled to begin at 10:00 AM 
with open sessions beginning at noon unless otherwise 
noted on the agenda. Meeting agendas and materials 
can be found at https://board.coveredca.com/  

  
Thursday, January 12  

  
Thursday, January 19  

  
Thursday, February 9  

  
Thursday, February 16  

  
Thursday, March 2  

  
Thursday, March 9*  

  
Thursday, April 13*  No Meeting 

  
Thursday, April 20  

  
Thursday, May 11 No Meeting 

  
Thursday, May 18  

  
Thursday, June 8 No Meeting 

  
Thursday, June 15  

  
Thursday, July 13*  

  
Thursday, July 20*  

  
Thursday, August 10  

  
Thursday, August 17  

  
Thursday, September 18th, 11 AM – 12 PM 

  
Thursday, September 21  

  
Thursday, October 12*  

  
Thursday, October 19*  

  
Thursday, November 9  

  
Thursday, November 16  

  
Thursday, December 7*  

  
Thursday, December 21*  

  
     *Possibly no meeting  
  

  
    Send public comments to qhp@hbex.ca.gov  
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